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Балац Тетяна Петрівна

Відділення НПУ в Хмельницькій області

Діючі нотаріуси

Контрагенти

НОТАРІАЛЬНА  ПАЛАТА  УКРАЇНИ

Заборгованість станом на 06.11.2018р.

Біллер Микола Юрійович

Бокуліч Зоя Василівна

Бомк Наталія Андріївна

Бондар Світлана Миколаївна

Бас Галина Василівна

Бережна Лілія Павлівна

Гайдамака Ольга Василівна

Ганасюк Микола Миколайович

Ганасюк Надія Павлівна

Гребеннікова Олена Іванівна

Вавринчук Олеся Миколаївна

Вакарєва Ольга Василівна

Грибчик Анатолій Мусійович

Григор`єв Сергій Володимирович

Грица Лілія Миколаївна

Грищук Ольга Валентинівна

Грідін Сергій Олександрович

Дацишин Олександр Миколайович

Желіховська Юлія Віталіївна

Здибель Марія Олександрівна

Іванова Ірина Ігорівна

Івтушок Віктор Маркович

Динько Галина Антонівна

Дубовська Руслана Борисівна

Кучерява Мар’яна Борисівна

Лаврентьєв Юрій Вікторович

Лавута Тетяна Олександрівна

Кот Марина Олександрівна

Кахній Людмила Іванівна

Клімчук Алла Володимирівна

Ковальчук Людмила Ясонівна

Мороз Олена Анатоліївна

Нагорна Тетяна Володимирівна

Магера Ніна Філімонівна

Макухіна Ольга Григорівна

Мартиненко Алевтина Миколаївна

Лавута Юрій Анатолійович

Люзняк Олег Миколайович

Онищук Ольга Анатоліївна

Павлик Наталія Петрівна

Огороднік Людмила Юліївна

Оксанюк Аліна Анатоліївна

Назарук Наталя Василівна (Бориславська) 

Новченков Ігор Вікторович

Паляниця Людвіга Сигизмундівна

Папка Тетяна Віталіївна



8 294,32

942,85

300,54

469,18

1 585,87

1 551,25

1 861,50

4 745,38

4 745,38

463,68

1 551,25

1 770,32

1 056,40

576,03

12,53

283,59

2 791,97

283,51

170,38

930,77

381,06

6 818,19

357,38

1 551,25

310,25

175,86

1 835,05

310,25

11 308,48
28,43

68,73

28,43

277,34

155,13

530,04

28,43

465,39

3 625,62

28,43

594,94

53,75

702,90

1 106,77

3 177,69

436,46

Пруняк Наталія Мефодіївна

Побережна Ірина Миколаївна

Пруняк Володимир Іванович

Петровська Людмила Олексіївна

Сасюк Мар’яна Василівна

Сурма Галина Францівна

Рябий Павло Миколайович

Саварчук Микола Миронович

Саварчук Світлана Леонтіївна

Романішин Ярослав Олександрович

Романова Наталія Миколаївна

Рудяк Тетяна В’ячеславівна

Ряба Лариса Іванівна

Федосєєва Ольга Олексіївна

Фомова Олеся Сергіївна

Чевилюк Віталій Григорович

Твердохліб Валерій Петрович

Твердохліб Галина Григорівна

Терлич Оксана Львівна

Тимофєєва Галина Володимирівна

Якимчук Ірина Павлівна

Шульга Олександр Євгенович

Шульга Тетяна Анатоліївна

Шаповал Лариса Віталіївна

Шевцова Ірина Анатоліївна

Шкапій Віра Ярославівна

Босманова Світлана Цезарівна-ДНК

Вальчук Інна Іванівна-ДНК

Возна Валентина Борисівна-ДНК

Яроцька Тетяна Володимирівна

Яцевич Галина Василівна

ДНК

Макаренко Тетяна Генадіївна-ДНК

Макарова Надія Володимирівна-ДНК

Камфорович Олена Аркадіївна-ДНК

Кононова Тетяна Валеріївна ДНА (Держ.нот 

архів)

Гордєєва Лілія Михайлівна ДНК

Гусєва Людмила Василівна-ДНК

Ефендієва Алла Павлівна-ДНК

Заворотна Тетяна Вікторівна-ДНК

Шевченко Наталія Василівна ДНК

Разумей Лариса Олександрівна-ДНК 

Федорук Світлана Миколаївна-ДНК

Мельник Антон Петрович-ДНК

Мостова Галина Анатоліївна-ДНК



2 539,95
2 539,95

Припинили діяльність
Кушал Діана Володимирівна декрет з
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